
Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
1 Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP   24
2 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP   26
3 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 7/26/2008 18279 AP   12
4 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP    3
5 Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 2/13/2008 29819 AP   30
6 Anish Danei Thoppani M 1/14/2008 25606 AP   19
7 Aanayan Borah M 8/5/2009 23935 ASM   28
8 Bornil Akash Changmai M 7/1/2009 31621 ASM    4
9 Kiran Noguchi M 2/25/2009 39630 KER   17
10 Hardik Divyansh M 6/25/2009 30169 KTK   14
11 Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 KTK    2
12 Pranav M. M 6/3/2009 35716 KTK   10
13 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK   20
14 Arjun Reddy Aluguvelli M 12/28/2008 34463 MAH   25
15 Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 MAH    5
16 Sachet Tripathy M 4/27/2010 39414 MAH   23
17 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ   22
18 Shaurya Mishra M 6/15/2009 35308 MP   18
19 Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MP   16
20 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 PNB   13
21 Sachin J. T. M 2/9/2008 32933 TN   11
22 B. V. Sudharsan M 10/6/2009 31299 TN   27
23 Sai Nachiketh Bhatraju M 5/20/2008 19033 TS    9
24 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 5/21/2009 32015 TS    7
25 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS   21
26 Shashank Vanamala M 1/19/2010 35020 TS   29
27 Shaurya Agarwal M 8/15/2008 41803 UTR    8
28 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 UTR    6
29 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR    1
30 Divyansh Agarwal M 12/8/2008 25879 WB   15
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1 Karakoram Biri M 12/26/2010 44640 ANP
2 Gumsh Licha M 9/15/2010 44611 ANP
3 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP   25
4 Maanas Allu M 10/22/2011 46050 AP
5 Hema Kiran Sai Ankam Reddy M 5/28/2009 51002 AP
6 Pardhu Bathina M 3/21/2008 42927 AP
7 Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP
8 Venkata Umesh Duvvuru M 3/3/2009 32025 AP
9 Vishwa Karthikeya Eluru M 10/18/2011 41884 AP
10 Sai Vedha Vyas Varma Galigerla M 6/27/2010 34853 AP
11 Kondala Rao Gundreddy M 10/22/2008 43424 AP
12 Guna Asrith Jujjavarapu M 9/20/2010 43425 AP
13 Rahul Kadapakula M 1/1/2010 34990 AP
14 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP   15
15 Dinesh Kapu M 3/8/2009 26166 AP
16 Chadwick Kommanapalli M 10/12/2011 34161 AP
17 Uday Kondala M 6/3/2008 59689 AP
18 Karthik Korimapu M 3/22/2010 43434 AP
19 Sai Pardha Saradhi Kotipalli M 7/28/2009 57411 AP
20 Nagachaitanya Reddy Kurra M 1/18/2010 34923 AP   40
21 Suprit Reddy Lingala M 9/25/2010 46414 AP
22 Anmol Ankit Mahanto M 6/25/2008 46155 AP
23 Kharan Joy Nakka M 8/15/2008 56377 AP
24 Shreyash Nimmala M 1/28/2012 35466 AP
25 Fazil Malki Saheb Noorbasha M 12/11/2009 52687 AP
26 Roshan Pottimurthi M 4/19/2011 47582 AP
27 Meher Venkata Ramana Rasamsetti M 2/5/2008 26367 AP
28 Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP
29 Murarivenkat Some M 5/21/2010 30957 AP
30 Revanth Thakkella M 7/28/2009 52154 AP
31 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP   29
32 Tanish Reddy Tummuri M 5/26/2010 58119 AP
33 Manoj Sri Sai Vadi M 9/27/2008 30795 AP
34 Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP
35 Taarak Venigalla M 5/18/2008 35595 AP
36 Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
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37 Produnya Bhuyan M 1/1/2008 43189 ASM
38 Prakritish Sarmah M 8/24/2009 58394 ASM
39 Chitraksh Lokwani M 9/17/2008 48499 CG
40 Nikshay Patel M 5/20/2008 49860 CG
41 Shreyansh Vikram Pathak M 2/20/2010 42290 CG
42 Atharv Sharma M 10/30/2009 43762 CG
43 Vaibhav Singh M 10/21/2009 44770 CG   26
44 Arth Tare M 9/28/2009 44768 CG
45 Aditya Kohli M 11/18/2008 34265 CHG
46 Aksh Malan M 2/18/2008 50306 CHG
47 Suryansh Raghav M 3/7/2008 34266 CHG
48 Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 6/10/2008 41983 CHG   23
49 Aditya M 7/17/2008 42392 DLI
50 Satvik Bagati M 3/30/2009 21850 DLI
51 Dev Kumar Bhanwara M 1/10/2009 43759 DLI
52 Manthan Bobal M 8/9/2008 41468 DLI   21
53 Manjeet Chaudhary M 8/24/2009 26796 DLI   41
54 Raghav Goel M 12/22/2008 57389 DLI
55 Mangte Eric Kom M 9/4/2009 39909 DLI
56 Akshaj Lall M 5/11/2008 57604 DLI
57 Shrish M. M 5/20/2009 48606 DLI
58 Vandit Madan M 12/28/2009 41545 DLI
59 Soahum Mehta M 1/26/2010 54098 DLI
60 Aarav Pandey M 1/26/2008 44705 DLI
61 Prince M 6/26/2008 42380 DLI
62 Priyansh M 1/26/2008 42381 DLI
63 Dev Rawat M 11/9/2008 44277 DLI   30
64 Raghav Manoj Sharma M 6/6/2009 58994 DLI
65 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI
66 Shaurya Singhal M 7/31/2008 54100 DLI
67 Krish Suven Tyagi M 1/5/2010 40157 DLI
68 Aditya Veer M 6/22/2008 49028 DLI
69 Advait Balakrishnan M 3/6/2009 39859 GOA
70 Shaheen Cherkala Kunjutty M 9/21/2008 44493 GOA
71 Vansh Khedkar M 11/28/2009 53575 GOA
72 Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 GOA   27
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73 Devansh Sakpal M 5/26/2009 39418 GOA
74 Jash Chaudhary M 12/3/2008 58521 GUJ
75 Tanish Choksi M 1/9/2010 39511 GUJ
76 Mudit Jain M 3/28/2010 23640 GUJ
77 Mannan Maru M 4/7/2009 43709 GUJ
78 Varshil Maulik Kumar Patel M 10/17/2011 53451 GUJ
79 Parth Puri M 11/3/2010 43697 GUJ
80 Aryan Rathi M 1/1/2009 58317 GUJ
81 Akshansh Verma M 8/24/2008 49572 GUJ
82 Aditya M 11/1/2008 45643 HAR
83 Ayaan M 2/13/2010 55803 HAR
84 Parth Chawla M 2/22/2008 20400 HAR
85 Annanay Garg M 7/2/2009 43823 HAR
86 Parth Gawri M 1/9/2009 39038 HAR
87 Devvarat Goswami M 8/19/2010 59595 HAR
88 Aryan Goyal M 3/21/2008 39903 HAR
89 Aarush Gupta M 12/26/2009 48819 HAR
90 Jatin M 10/10/2008 44914 HAR
91 Himanshu Kadian M 5/31/2010 59370 HAR
92 Keshav M 2/1/2008 48125 HAR
93 Ram Sarup Malhotra M 10/4/2009 43819 HAR
94 Daksh Malik M 1/28/2010 44392 HAR
95 Tanmay Mehta M 10/3/2008 40924 HAR
96 Lakshya Mudgal M 5/25/2008 43758 HAR
97 Devvrat Munjal M 3/3/2008 38184 HAR
98 Namandeep Singh Pannu M 4/24/2008 38183 HAR
99 Yashveer Rahtee M 10/14/2008 48128 HAR
100 Prateek Rathee M 9/30/2008 37664 HAR
101 Swayam Saini M 11/7/2008 40381 HAR
102 Dhruv Sharma M 12/18/2009 41607 HAR
103 Aarav Pratap Singh M 2/17/2010 39815 HAR
104 Agam Kumar Singh M 1/2/2008 31716 HAR
105 Surpreet Singh M 3/25/2009 57652 HAR
106 Sparsh Sood M 8/13/2008 39814 HAR   31
107 Sujal M 10/13/2009 44893 HAR
108 Tushar M 2/22/2008 55212 HAR
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109 Reyansh Verma M 1/2/2008 26221 HAR   12
110 Savya Sharma M 1/22/2009 46891 HP
111 Harsh Vardhan Singh M 8/1/2010 55721 HP
112 Abhijay Thakur M 11/3/2009 49372 HP
113 Rehan Manzoor M 1/1/2008 47645 J&K
114 Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K
115 Jimmy Gerald Ekka M 12/7/2009 45159 JAR
116 Ashu Gopal M 5/8/2008 35338 JAR
117 Rishav Raj M 1/17/2009 59711 JAR
118 Adhish A. M 3/2/2009 32545 KER
119 Aaron Aby M 4/24/2010 48952 KER
120 Yash Antony Chadayangad M 1/25/2008 46250 KER
121 Fikham Hamdal M 1/23/2009 36095 KER
122 Thomas Jacob Cherickal M 5/9/2008 50224 KER
123 Fahim Mohammed M 4/27/2008 41704 KER
124 Farhan Y. Muhammad M 7/31/2008 30491 KER
125 Abhishek H. Nair M 2/9/2008 33279 KER
126 Suryadev Sarath Kumar M 2/22/2009 36085 KER
127 Oshin Satheesh P. M 3/1/2008 45169 KER
128 Chase Sijo Nellickal M 6/18/2008 46097 KER   10
129 Dharmik Sreekumar M 10/1/2008 22866 KER   19
130 Abhinav Suresh M 7/17/2008 45683 KER
131 Satheesh S. K. Vasudev M 3/29/2010 35431 KER
132 Shajeer Ak Zenin Bin M 6/2/2009 34254 KER
133 Preetham Kumar B. M 6/3/2009 30310 KTK
134 Shagun Chakravarthy Bandaru M 3/12/2009 44734 KTK
135 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 KTK
136 Shyam Bindiganavile M 12/20/2010 24685 KTK
137 Anirudh Reddy Challapalli M 3/16/2010 41012 KTK
138 Shreyas Chandrashekar M 1/10/2008 39683 KTK   39
139 Tanmay Tejas Chivukula M 3/15/2009 25482 KTK
140 Akarsh D. S. M 5/27/2008 37454 KTK
141 Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK   18
142 Kaniskkar Dhanasekar M 12/31/2009 35469 KTK
143 Vir Diddee M 7/31/2008 38480 KTK
144 Sanmith Vihan G.R. M 12/1/2008 50472 KTK
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145 Mahim Gadavi M 8/12/2009 25520 KTK
146 Ayush Gowda U. M 11/3/2009 53860 KTK
147 Shobith R Gowda M 5/26/2008 58004 KTK
148 Shashank Jadhav M 5/22/2009 55454 KTK
149 Riyan Jaiswal M 2/6/2008 57857 KTK
150 Thejas Jayaprakash M 4/20/2011 54968 KTK
151 Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK
152 Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK
153 Arnav Anil Kumar M 9/23/2010 45572 KTK
154 Avyay Kumar M 2/15/2009 40770 KTK
155 Suhas Reddy M. M 1/2/2009 43548 KTK
156 Nikhil Marishetar P. M 1/21/2009 45063 KTK
157 Hardhik Mohanty M 4/4/2009 24731 KTK
158 Karansh Naidu M 10/27/2010 30134 KTK
159 Joydeep Nath M 8/12/2009 50231 KTK
160 Nehal Babu Pillala M 6/24/2010 43369 KTK
161 Ravi Pradyot M 1/10/2009 26815 KTK   42
162 Gowda Raghav M 9/19/2012 53552 KTK
163 Murali Krishna Raguraman M 9/27/2008 47712 KTK
164 Samarth Rathod M 12/27/2009 33054 KTK
165 Yeshas M. Reddy M 9/24/2009 24681 KTK
166 Aariz Rehan M 10/30/2008 26990 KTK
167 Adithya S M 2/26/2011 59113 KTK
168 Harshavardhan S. M 9/4/2010 41475 KTK
169 Nischal Satish Gowda M 2/1/2008 22823 KTK   16
170 Harshad Shadish M 7/22/2009 31220 KTK   20
171 Raghav Sharma M 7/9/2009 37695 KTK
172 Thaman Sreedhar M 11/27/2009 43562 KTK
173 Aaron Suresh M 8/4/2010 40491 KTK
174 Abhay Sanjay Suryavamshi M 5/15/2009 37696 KTK
175 Dylan P. Thokchom M 9/24/2010 35324 KTK
176 Peeyush Tripathy M 4/26/2010 29482 KTK
177 Kaushik Reddy Veeram Reddy M 12/13/2008 27063 KTK   28
178 Atulyayatri Abhyankar M 3/19/2008 51846 MAH
179 Tanishq Ade M 3/19/2010 41970 MAH
180 Aayush Adey M 11/7/2010 39654 MAH
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181 Ishan Agashe M 12/16/2008 39666 MAH
182 Vaishnav Bassa M 2/5/2009 58572 MAH
183 Mayuresh Bhutki M 3/8/2011 41509 MAH
184 Shlok Bhushan Daga M 12/29/2008 40313 MAH
185 Apurv Namdev Davadate M 1/2/2009 59577 MAH
186 Ananya Deshmukh M 6/4/2009 45004 MAH
187 Anishwarya Deshmukh M 2/9/2009 39218 MAH
188 Arjun Deshpande M 8/3/2008 37379 MAH
189 Yash Dhembare M 12/12/2009 48802 MAH
190 Pranay Gadewar M 3/6/2008 36078 MAH   43
191 Rishabh Gajwani M 1/18/2009 41753 MAH
192 Rubal Gedam M 10/22/2009 39996 MAH
193 Anshul Ravikant Jadhav M 1/8/2009 44559 MAH
194 Ojas Joshi M 2/3/2009 36155 MAH
195 Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 MAH   14
196 Digvijay Kankal M 9/7/2009 54974 MAH
197 Tanishq Kenjale M 9/3/2008 36676 MAH
198 Hemraj Lawange M 3/16/2011 44874 MAH
199 Harshit Mahimkar M 5/30/2009 43311 MAH
200 Saleel Maneri M 4/13/2009 57417 MAH
201 Prasanna Pradip Manna M 2/4/2009 47230 MAH   32
202 Shreyas Maslekar M 11/30/2009 23742 MAH
203 Tanay Ajay Mehendale M 8/1/2008 34464 MAH    6
204 Aman Minda M 2/2/2009 57933 MAH
205 Raj Dadasaheb Munde M 10/2/2010 58357 MAH
206 Sarthak Pandit Nalawade M 8/20/2009 32377 MAH
207 Aditya Sudhakar Poojary M 6/2/2008 42604 MAH
208 Rutva Sajwan M 9/21/2009 29571 MAH    8
209 Swarit Satpute M 10/9/2010 42829 MAH
210 Abheek Sharma M 12/24/2010 53572 MAH
211 Abhigyan L. Singha M 10/13/2010 40176 MAH
212 Rujul Wadate M 5/18/2008 38260 MAH
213 Ishan Wankhede M 1/19/2009 39357 MAH
214 Vanlalhruaia Sailo M 9/30/2009 35388 MIZ
215 Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 MIZ
216 Ahenba Khwairakpam M 2/15/2010 43523 MNP
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217 Thoihenba Phurailatpam M 7/15/2012 56331 MNP
218 Sapam Shyamchandra Singh M 4/18/2010 43521 MNP
219 Hursh Singh Thokchom M 1/4/2008 30163 MNP
220 Thoitak Vandam M 10/11/2010 55570 MNP
221 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP    5
222 Nihal Dhurwe M 12/25/2008 57496 MP
223 Hardik Gautam M 1/29/2010 50329 MP
224 Om Patel M 9/18/2008 44049 MP   33
225 Preet Patidar M 12/27/2010 48500 MP
226 Aarav Raghuwanshi M 6/30/2009 34822 MP
227 Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 MP
228 Arnav Sharma M 9/19/2009 44517 MP
229 Kanhaiya Sharma M 11/2/2009 39840 MP    3
230 Tanmay Sharma M 1/25/2008 46574 MP
231 Prakhar Shrivastava M 6/26/2008 26682 MP
232 Rudra Pratap Thakur M 3/28/2008 36681 MP
233 Samarth Tiwari M 6/29/2008 52141 MP
234 Yuvraj Tiwari M 1/21/2009 58924 MP
235 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP   22
236 Archit Vyas M 6/25/2010 39993 MP
237 Sayansh Singh Yadav M 5/1/2008 58403 MP
238 Srijit Banerjee M 11/11/2008 34368 ORI
239 Mayank Bharadwaj M 3/26/2008 34516 ORI    7
240 Bhargav Daram Jeevitesh M 3/30/2009 55704 ORI
241 Divyam Kejriwal M 2/10/2008 36777 ORI
242 Subhraketan Mallick M 1/7/2008 38819 ORI
243 Jyoti Surya Pramanik M 12/25/2008 44258 ORI
244 Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI
245 Somyajeet Sahoo M 10/20/2009 46246 ORI
246 Ayush Tripathy M 3/5/2008 46245 ORI
247 Danish Bhanot M 9/6/2008 41865 PNB
248 Smarth Bhardwaj M 11/4/2008 28948 PNB
249 Dhanad Chopra M 7/28/2008 31924 PNB
250 Kartik Kalra M 9/14/2009 37474 PNB
251 Rudraksh Kashnia M 1/2/2008 24285 PNB
252 Himesh Kumar M 1/24/2008 49260 PNB
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253 Divyam Sachdeva M 5/2/2008 35556 PNB
254 Nilesh Seth M 2/10/2008 28261 PNB    2
255 Dhiren Sharma M 12/1/2008 36500 PNB
256 Geetansh Sharma M 9/3/2009 41867 PNB
257 Viswakumar A. M 5/15/2010 43367 PY
258 Shaarukesh P. M 10/27/2009 54071 PY
259 S. Rohan M 2/19/2008 37764 PY
260 Mantra Agrawal M 1/10/2008 44581 RAJ
261 Garvit Barwar M 3/13/2010 46839 RAJ
262 Ambar Chandravanshi M 5/10/2008 44586 RAJ
263 Ridhiman Chauhan M 5/8/2009 54470 RAJ
264 Anshuman Choudhary M 12/29/2011 35764 RAJ
265 Sachin Choudhary M 5/2/2008 49683 RAJ
266 Laviraj Singh Chundawat M 1/6/2009 54025 RAJ
267 Bhanu Pratap Jatolia M 5/23/2008 48483 RAJ
268 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 6/13/2009 25172 RAJ   13
269 Parth Katara M 9/27/2011 37547 RAJ
270 Pranjal Kaushik M 11/23/2008 36922 RAJ
271 Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ
272 Sahaj Saharan M 7/21/2008 41907 RAJ
273 Aryaveer Singh Shaktawat M 10/21/2009 59568 RAJ
274 Harsh Sharma M 12/16/2008 47386 RAJ
275 Kandarp Sharma M 2/24/2010 40124 RAJ
276 Yatharth Sharma M 11/19/2009 56140 RAJ
277 Jayvardhan Singh M 11/4/2008 42951 RAJ
278 Porvash Prasad M 1/6/2010 52043 SKM
279 Perumal A. L. Prasanna M 3/29/2010 39229 TN
280 A. Jerrick Josh Jonathan Alexander M 9/29/2008 54039 TN
281 Karan Sanjai Andavar Raj M 5/27/2009 40823 TN
282 Saivasan B. M 4/30/2008 20970 TN    1
283 Thavanesh B. M 11/15/2009 35888 TN
284 Arjun Baiju M 5/13/2008 28895 TN
285 Kavin Balaji M 1/10/2009 24877 TN
286 Adharsh Balasubramaniyam M 7/6/2010 36884 TN
287 Sakthivel C M 9/7/2009 58837 TN
288 Rohith G. M 7/2/2009 31479 TN
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289 Sarveshwaran Gajendrakumar M 8/26/2009 59000 TN
290 Gauransh Gupta M 10/14/2010 49057 TN
291 Santhosh Adityan Jothi M 2/4/2011 54040 TN
292 Suhaas K. R. M 9/25/2010 39228 TN   44
293 Kanishk Kumar K. M 9/20/2010 54745 TN
294 Farhaan Khan M 6/10/2009 36540 TN   38
295 Ragupathi Lalitha Santhos Kumar M 11/2/2008 37846 TN
296 Deepak Kumaresan M 12/24/2008 38932 TN
297 Muthuraj Aswin Lenin M 6/23/2008 25638 TN   17
298 Kavin Arjun M. S. M 8/17/2009 39736 TN
299 Ritesh Madhubabu M 5/25/2010 54044 TN
300 Mohit Dharsan Mahesh Kumar M 3/28/2010 34127 TN
301 Suman Manikandan M 6/12/2009 59741 TN
302 Venkata Sai Rakshan Muppasani M 10/28/2008 52361 TN
303 Deepesh Nand Kumar M 9/5/2009 28894 TN
304 Harshath Nandha Kumar M 2/25/2010 26010 TN
305 Hrithick  Manikkam P. M 8/18/2009 40301 TN
306 Pradeep Raj P. M 9/2/2008 42718 TN
307 Sanjay P. M 9/19/2008 32211 TN
308 Tushaar Krishna P. M 4/22/2008 24913 TN
309 Neeraj Nair P.S. M 5/23/2010 24557 TN   34
310 Sharankarthi Pokala M 1/29/2009 27048 TN
311 Pradeep M 1/26/2008 57356 TN
312 Adhav Surya R. J. M 5/26/2010 38382 TN
313 Sandeep Kumar R. M 4/30/2008 20408 TN
314 Mohamed Nafeez Raffi M 5/25/2009 22076 TN   11
315 Monish Rajaram M 8/31/2008 55586 TN
316 Lesslee Roy M 3/28/2008 40668 TN    9
317 Sachin Saran S. M. M 4/7/2010 40298 TN
318 Manish S. M 11/11/2009 53113 TN
319 Mukesh Nath S. M 1/31/2010 37785 TN
320 Rajinikaanth S. M 12/12/2009 40673 TN
321 Sakthivel S. M 11/21/2008 44544 TN
322 Varghese S.Shane M 5/13/2008 35896 TN
323 Vishnu Ponnusamy Sankar SrinivasanM 3/31/2009 34636 TN
324 Rohith Sivaprakash M 5/18/2009 37296 TN
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325 Darshan Srinivasan M 5/19/2009 36526 TN
326 Sidharth V.V. Sai M 11/23/2009 40040 TN
327 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 TPR
328 Sathvik Reddy Allada M 5/24/2010 50510 TS
329 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 1/11/2010 33918 TS
330 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2011 36604 TS
331 Abdul Rahaman Baig M 6/1/2010 39623 TS
332 Shrihan Bandi M 3/26/2010 50513 TS
333 Virat Bantula M 4/27/2011 56177 TS
334 Tanish Reddy Budidha M 11/2/2010 39349 TS
335 Harshith Reddy Byreddy M 6/17/2010 55746 TS
336 Kanishk Reddy Chennareddy M 9/9/2012 48315 TS
337 Tejas Vivek Devalla M 7/3/2009 31988 TS
338 Ganesh Edek M 6/5/2010 58739 TS
339 Lalit Aditya Eluri M 9/9/2009 50480 TS
340 Arjun Gadde M 8/13/2009 37021 TS
341 Joy Jasper Gadde M 7/28/2009 55520 TS
342 Ram Gajula M 11/12/2008 27061 TS
343 Santosh Gandham M 3/20/2009 39612 TS
344 Karthikeya Reddy Goguri M 3/31/2011 55521 TS
345 Kailash Goutham Gupta M 10/18/2010 54332 TS
346 Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 TS
347 Suraj Illuri M 8/26/2009 42263 TS
348 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS   37
349 Goutham Prakash Kammari M 10/18/2010 59350 TS
350 Manav Kaparthy M 8/2/2008 33454 TS   46
351 Bharadwaja Reddy Keesara M 1/3/2009 55745 TS
352 Sai Raj Singh Chauhan Keluth M 8/28/2008 51000 TS
353 Thaman Kemburu M 4/30/2011 54150 TS
354 Amruth Rao Lade M 4/23/2011 46732 TS
355 Krishna Suhas Mallipeddi M 6/8/2011 57625 TS
356 Sri Harsha Marka M 1/2/2010 40778 TS
357 Sri Vardhan Goud Matta M 12/22/2008 36038 TS
358 Abhiram Varma Milarusetti M 4/9/2008 40465 TS
359 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS   45
360 Shriyan Muthyamraj M 7/20/2008 53634 TS
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361 Joel Prasoon Narimalla Joseph M 7/10/2008 53632 TS
362 Rohan Pabbisetty M 1/6/2010 40898 TS
363 Karthikeya Narasimha Pantula M 1/25/2013 43252 TS
364 Sravas Raag Reddy Pulikanti M 3/3/2010 43227 TS
365 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS
366 Thanish Ranga M 9/22/2009 55698 TS
367 Rahul Sai Saindla M 10/27/2009 43012 TS
368 Girivasan Saravana Kumar M 1/17/2010 33810 TS   35
369 Krishna Sethia M 8/26/2011 43400 TS
370 Akhilesh Goud Somagani M 5/2/2009 40351 TS
371 Manvik Reddy Survi M 11/14/2010 35287 TS
372 Anvith Nihal Thammaneni M 7/5/2009 39621 TS
373 Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 TS    4
374 Raja Raman Varamganti M 9/2/2008 29427 TS
375 Jaideep Velagaleti M 9/18/2010 53745 TS
376 Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS
377 Ezra Shasthry Yerra M 4/25/2009 58743 TS
378 Mohd Ammar Afzal M 4/19/2009 25581 UP
379 Husain Ansari M 1/9/2012 39276 UP
380 Lavish Bhati M 1/18/2009 47786 UP
381 Sanrekh Chaurasia M 9/5/2009 35603 UP
382 Sagar Choudhary M 1/6/2009 54988 UP
383 Avidit Mishra M 7/13/2010 57646 UP
384 Tamaghna Pal M 6/24/2009 51045 UP
385 Prateek Pandey M 2/11/2008 50494 UP
386 Abhinav Panghal M 1/26/2010 44499 UP
387 Atharav Sharma M 2/9/2008 42590 UP
388 Ekansh Pratap Singh M 7/1/2009 44508 UP
389 Lakshaya Thakur M 12/28/2008 49863 UP
390 Prakhar Tiwari M 1/27/2011 45361 UP
391 Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 UP   24
392 Kartik Tyagi M 11/25/2008 55984 UP
393 Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 UP
394 Shubham Yadav M 4/1/2010 45954 UP
395 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR
396 Krishang Bhatt M 11/6/2009 56100 UTR
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397 Rohit Chauhan M 10/2/2008 44976 UTR
398 Parth Kumar M 12/1/2008 52420 UTR
399 Vedansh Negi M 6/6/2008 21403 UTR
400 Anay Srivastava M 10/31/2012 46084 UTR
401 Aaditya Brahma M 5/3/2008 31915 WB   36
402 Avinaba Das M 10/20/2008 44020 WB
403 Pranjal Das M 8/13/2009 29956 WB
404 Sayantan Das M 10/18/2008 53264 WB
405 Junaid Gazi M 8/28/2008 46120 WB
406 Arkopravo Saha M 8/7/2008 48312 WB
407 Shubh Shashwat M 5/1/2009 58391 WB
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1 Gyurmey Tseten M 11/10/2008 46213 ANP
2 Harsha Vardhan Balaga Lakshmi M 1/15/2009 43428 AP
3 Raj Pegu M 2/29/2008 46124 ASM
4 Aditya Om M 7/16/2009 54156 GUJ
5 Aarav Melehalli M 1/11/2011 56489 KTK
6 Yash Mahashabde M 4/24/2009 55335 MAH
7 Ronak Patel M MAH
8 Aayush Shamdasani M 5/23/2009 59315 MAH
9 Wajra Suryawanshi M 11/11/2009 40002 MAH
10 Oinam Mangal Singh M MNP
11 Jeshwan Kori M 10/18/2008 53578 MP
12 Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 11/21/2010 40347 TS
13 Manith Kuthadi M 12/8/2009 47836 TS
14 Aravind Pitla M 2/9/2009 50365 TS
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1 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP   22
2 Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 11/8/2009 35367 AP   23
3 Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2009 29317 ASM   12
4 Anwesha Gowda F 5/6/2008 16603 DLI   25
5 Rishika Nandi F 10/14/2009 35914 DLI   11
6 Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI   10
7 Dianka Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI   14
8 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR   15
9 Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR    6
10 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K   27
11 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK    1
12 Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 4/21/2010 30345 KTK   21
13 Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK    8
14 Disha Santosh F 2/20/2008 26892 KTK   13
15 Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 KTK   30
16 Yutika Chavan F 11/29/2008 41801 MAH   18
17 Nishika Gokhe F 10/5/2008 26604 MAH   29
18 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 ORI    7
19 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2008 39500 RAJ    4
20 Sneha Lamba F 3/29/2009 44612 RAJ   24
21 Laksha D. F 1/24/2010 24966 TN   28
22 Nakshatraa Jairaj F 11/20/2009 40659 TN    9
23 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2008 23066 TN    5
24 Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN   19
25 Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 TN   16
26 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS    3
27 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS   26
28 Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 TS    2
29 Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS   17
30 Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS   20
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1 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 AP    7
2 Mokshagna Chepena F 1/5/2010 46036 AP   29
3 Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP
4 Dhanya Sanjana Dola F 4/16/2010 43439 AP
5 Ruthvika Edala F 7/29/2009 37414 AP
6 Sushma Reddy Guduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP
7 Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP
8 Sariyu Katineedi F 2/9/2008 37977 AP
9 Suhaani Ketha F 3/24/2009 46419 AP
10 Thanuja Kocherla F 8/26/2009 51018 AP
11 Sahithi Sree Nagireddy F 12/19/2011 46651 AP
12 Laasyasree Pesala F 11/19/2010 23811 AP
13 Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP
14 Palak Shukla F 12/9/2008 52690 AP
15 Srija Suragani F 3/23/2008 59688 AP
16 Geethika Velpuri F 10/21/2008 41615 AP
17 Avikaa Borgohain F 1/9/2008 30715 ASM
18 Gargi Saikia F 11/19/2008 41724 ASM   21
19 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 CG
20 Shriya Komiya F 5/30/2009 42291 CG
21 Ishika Poddar F 9/17/2008 30575 CG
22 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 9/18/2009 38719 CG
23 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 CG   11
24 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 CG
25 Angel F 10/5/2011 52715 DLI
26 Anshika Gupta F 6/12/2010 54096 DLI
27 Prasiddhi Gupta F 7/17/2010 41449 DLI
28 Arshia Jain F 3/12/2009 48093 DLI
29 Sneha Maurya F 8/27/2009 43166 DLI
30 Mehak Poonia F 1/10/2010 46952 DLI
31 Subanghi F 10/22/2009 35327 DLI
32 Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 DLI
33 Manasvi Verma F 2/28/2008 37888 DLI
34 Saniya Yadav F 1/17/2008 40057 DLI
35 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ    8
36 Oorja Patel F 1/28/2010 35028 GUJ
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37 Swara Raygandhi F 2/26/2009 39518 GUJ
38 Arshita F 11/29/2009 41292 HAR
39 Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 HAR
40 Devanshi Dalal F 3/17/2010 30282 HAR   30
41 Akshita Gulia F 10/20/2010 41959 HAR   13
42 Shaina Kajal F 8/15/2009 39609 HAR
43 Ananya Negi F 5/10/2009 34008 HAR
44 Nakshatra Pant F 2/28/2008 51793 HAR
45 Tanishka Pant F 11/9/2012 51796 HAR
46 Manasvi Rana F 8/20/2009 41295 HAR
47 Navya Singh F 10/19/2010 46615 HAR
48 Jivika Sohlot F 10/5/2011 44895 HAR   39
49 Chhavi Yadav F 1/21/2008 36637 HAR
50 Evanglin Jyoti Xalxo F 3/10/2008 54947 JAR
51 Aksa Mary C. A. Chadayangad F 12/13/2010 46251 KER
52 Eliza Drona F 10/10/2008 31641 KER    3
53 Raju Harshini Rukmangatha F 8/17/2009 47082 KER
54 Khushi A. M. F 4/10/2008 35639 KTK
55 Joshna Aba Anand Babu F 11/27/2009 34830 KTK
56 Kalandika Arunkumar F 5/17/2009 38758 KTK
57 Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 KTK   10
58 Nitya Awasthi F 9/17/2009 39336 KTK
59 Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK   26
60 Anvi Bora F 9/14/2010 40723 KTK
61 Banashree C. Patil F 3/27/2008 40803 KTK   28
62 Kamakya Reddy Chintaparthi F 12/3/2009 38548 KTK
63 Ishika Dak F 3/31/2009 53536 KTK
64 Aashi Das F 8/29/2010 35118 KTK    9
65 Supreetha Deepak Prema F 12/5/2011 42247 KTK
66 Sameeksha H. N. F 10/29/2009 53542 KTK
67 Yuktha Harish F 12/6/2010 44403 KTK
68 Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK
69 Deeksha K. H. F 3/27/2009 50149 KTK
70 Shreya Kandibilla F 3/6/2011 42781 KTK
71 Siyona Kolla F 8/1/2009 29478 KTK   36
72 Neha Krupesh F 3/17/2009 28983 KTK
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73 Ruthie M. P. F 2/15/2009 28822 KTK
74 Rachana M. F 9/21/2009 41223 KTK
75 Anvi Mishra F 4/11/2010 40150 KTK
76 Tanika Mohan F 12/22/2008 19359 KTK   14
77 Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 KTK
78 Ivaanka Rajneesh Rana F 12/27/2010 41146 KTK
79 Saina Ray F 11/2/2009 46523 KTK
80 Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK
81 Deepthika Salibilla F 11/21/2009 40152 KTK
82 Gauri Satish F 9/6/2010 30298 KTK
83 Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu F 9/4/2010 34706 KTK    2
84 Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 KTK
85 Sai Renuja Surisetty F 12/13/2009 42166 KTK
86 Ananya Venkataramanan F 4/12/2009 50502 KTK
87 Manasvi Chauhan F 8/12/2010 39367 MAH
88 Anushka Epte F 5/9/2010 40142 MAH   17
89 Radha Gadgil F 11/5/2008 42833 MAH   31
90 Siddhi Gawande F 9/1/2009 56681 MAH
91 Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH
92 Juie Jadhav F 6/17/2009 24089 MAH
93 Dhriti Joshi F 10/14/2010 32654 MAH
94 Shiwanjali Kardile F 6/9/2011 53335 MAH
95 Darshana Mali F 11/6/2011 48708 MAH
96 Sharduli Mali F 6/1/2009 48709 MAH
97 Mausam Mane Patil F 10/12/2011 51615 MAH
98 Myra Oak F 6/13/2009 39649 MAH
99 Yashwi Patel F 7/21/2010 36157 MAH
100 Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH   38
101 Navya Ranka F 6/2/2009 39672 MAH
102 Sara Salunke F 10/2/2009 44871 MAH
103 Prisha Shah F 4/9/2009 52269 MAH
104 Safa Shaikh F 7/8/2009 42566 MAH
105 Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH
106 Anannya Keshav Shinde F 12/29/2010 42696 MAH
107 Gatha Suryawanshi F 4/10/2010 41511 MAH    6
108 Ketaki Thite F 11/7/2009 34413 MAH
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109 Jiya Uttekar F 4/16/2008 45376 MAH
110 Konsam Gunjan Devi F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
111 Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP   23
112 Nitya Jadon F 12/5/2010 41277 MP   24
113 Mahi Pawar F 8/17/2008 31288 MP
114 Aastha Sharma F 10/8/2008 35309 MP
115 Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP
116 Gauri Vashishtha F 9/21/2009 35040 MP
117 Geetashree Dey F 9/13/2008 36775 ORI
118 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 ORI
119 Nimeesha Ojha F 9/12/2011 44087 ORI
120 Seeza F 3/7/2008 39109 PNB
121 Somyaa Bhatnagar F 10/18/2010 26559 RAJ   19
122 Kavya Joshi F 12/13/2010 37138 RAJ
123 Tanishka Yadav F 1/21/2008 46217 RAJ
124 Harshana A. F 4/27/2011 39545 TN
125 Mokshitha A. F 11/11/2009 42905 TN   16
126 Bhumikaanandan Anandan F 8/10/2009 29387 TN
127 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 TN
128 Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 TN   32
129 Saititiksha Jagadeesh F 9/18/2009 43492 TN
130 Priyadharshini K. Gayathri F 9/3/2009 36719 TN
131 Yashita Kamalakannan F 5/28/2010 51095 TN
132 Sakthisridevi L. G. F 7/21/2009 32943 TN
133 Kaviska M. P. F 1/26/2009 39227 TN
134 Sameera Banu M. F 2/23/2009 31485 TN
135 Chitra N. S. F 3/11/2009 34796 TN
136 Mohitha Polavaram I. F 8/28/2010 34801 TN    5
137 Harini Raja F 10/2/2009 31861 TN    1
138 Abhishaa Sree Saravanan F 4/2/2011 44107 TN
139 Samera Suresh Kalaivani F 11/7/2010 58504 TN
140 Viveka Vinod F 8/20/2009 52438 TN
141 Bala Manvitha Reddy Allam F 10/8/2010 37916 TS   18
142 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 5/8/2008 33917 TS   15
143 Angel F 11/1/2010 43233 TS
144 Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS
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145 Shravani Biradar F 2/7/2010 39354 TS   27
146 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS
147 Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS
148 Jovita Debnath F 5/2/2013 50678 TS
149 Deepthi Dodda F 7/31/2011 43251 TS
150 Jyoshika Enjam F 12/21/2010 41920 TS
151 Aanya Reddy Gaddam F 10/10/2012 58187 TS
152 Kunalika Gangarapu F 1/18/2011 36606 TS
153 Gade Stuthi Grace Reddy F 1/23/2009 31379 TS
154 Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 TS
155 Chandana Gurram F 4/15/2010 36593 TS
156 Akshaya Gurukuntla F 10/6/2012 46381 TS
157 Aradhya Gurukuntla F 10/6/2011 46382 TS
158 Sri Devika Adishya H. M. F 9/24/2010 43235 TS   33
159 Smriti Reddy Hanmanth F 1/8/2011 53092 TS
160 Kriti Kancherla F 11/14/2011 52481 TS
161 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 TS
162 Ruthvika Reddy Kandlapalli F 5/5/2012 47817 TS
163 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS
164 Madhulitha Reddy Moola F 9/15/2011 47737 TS
165 Saranya Sri Mudundi F 11/27/2009 32738 TS
166 Jaya Lakshmi Muppidi F 5/14/2008 31408 TS
167 Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS   37
168 Aditi Niranjan F 5/25/2008 50629 TS
169 Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS    4
170 Hasini Pandiarajan F 1/3/2008 21515 TS   25
171 Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 TS
172 Jasmitha Penneru F 2/11/2010 44624 TS   35
173 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS
174 Harshitha Prudhivi F 4/20/2010 43241 TS
175 Harini Ragalapadu F 11/28/2009 48317 TS
176 Vainavi Thaduri F 10/18/2010 32745 TS
177 Lakshya Samhitha Ventrapragada F 1/4/2012 43242 TS
178 Hanshitha Yellanki F 12/9/2011 49798 TS
179 Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS
180 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 1/8/2008 34678 UP   12
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181 Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP
182 Rudrakshi Rana F 7/23/2009 59716 UP
183 Ashe Singh F 8/15/2009 25551 UP   22
184 Agrima Dobhal F 10/20/2009 43685 UTR   34
185 Shristi Dobhal F 9/11/2008 42548 UTR
186 Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 UTR   20
187 Anushri Sharma F 1/17/2008 42541 UTR
188 Ariva Chakraborty F 12/5/2009 39486 WB
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1 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP    4

Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP    4
2 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP    9

Dianka Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI    9
3 Bornil Akash Changmai M 7/1/2009 31621 ASM    7

Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR    7
4 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG   13

Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN   13
5 Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI    6

Varna Prabhuanand F 2/20/2008 23732 TN    6
6 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ   12

Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 UTR   12
7 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 KER    2

Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK    2
8 Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 KER    3

Anjana Manikandan F 8/14/2009 46401 TN    3
9 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ    8

Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ    8
10 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP   14

Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 KER   14
11 Rishav Ngangom M 1/23/2009 43310 MNP   11

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K   11
12 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 6/13/2009 25172 RAJ   15

Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN   15
13 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ    5

Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM    5
14 Sandeep Kumar R. M 4/30/2008 20408 TN   10

Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 TS   10
15 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS    1

Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS    1
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1 Pardhu Bathina M 3/21/2008 42927 AP

Priyadharshini K. Gayathri F 9/3/2009 36719 TN
2 Sai Vedha Vyas Varma Galigerla M 6/27/2010 34853 AP

Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP
3 Meher Venkata Ramana Rasamsetti M 2/5/2008 26367 AP

Laasyasree Pesala F 11/19/2010 23811 AP
4 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP

Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH
5 Praveen Vanjarapu M 5/19/2008 24745 AP

Geethika Velpuri F 10/21/2008 41615 AP
6 Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP    9

Siri Hasini Thikkireddy F 5/17/2009 44692 AP    9
7 Produnya Bhuyan M 1/1/2008 43189 ASM   15

Shreya Kandibilla F 3/6/2011 42781 KTK   15
8 Aditya Kohli M 11/18/2008 34265 CHG

Lavie Tushir F 10/6/2009 57649 DLI
9 Dev Kumar Bhanwara M 1/10/2009 43759 DLI

Mehak Poonia F 1/10/2010 46952 DLI
10 Mangte Eric Kom M 9/4/2009 39909 DLI

Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
11 Shrish M. M 5/20/2009 48606 DLI

Manasvi Verma F 2/28/2008 37888 DLI
12 Priyansh M 1/26/2008 42381 DLI

Prasiddhi Gupta F 7/17/2010 41449 DLI
13 Shaheen Cherkala Kunjutty M 9/21/2008 44493 GOA   19

Gade Stuthi Grace Reddy F 1/23/2009 31379 TS   19
14 Aryan Goyal M 3/21/2008 39903 HAR

Subanghi F 10/22/2009 35327 DLI
15 Lakshya Mudgal M 5/25/2008 43758 HAR   22

Arshita F 11/29/2009 41292 HAR   22
16 Dhruv Sharma M 12/18/2009 41607 HAR    2

Shaina Kajal F 8/15/2009 39609 HAR    2
17 Lakshya Singhal M 8/5/2007 43081 HAR

Ishika Poddar F 9/17/2008 30575 CG
18 Sparsh Sood M 8/13/2008 39814 HAR

Chhavi Yadav F 1/21/2008 36637 HAR
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19 Sujal M 10/13/2009 44893 HAR

Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 HAR
20 Reyansh Verma M 1/2/2008 26221 HAR

Advika Verma F 7/19/2009 38940 HAR
21 Thomas Jacob Cherickal M 5/9/2008 50224 KER

Deepthika Salibilla F 11/21/2009 40152 KTK
22 Farhan Y. Muhammad M 7/31/2008 30491 KER

Raju Harshini Rukmangatha F 8/17/2009 47082 KER
23 Javed Rahman M 11/20/2009 39329 KER   20

Nakshatraa Jairaj F 11/20/2009 40659 TN   20
24 Adarsh V. V. M 4/1/2009 41244 KER

Shimiyon S. F 1/13/2008 41709 KER
25 Satheesh S. K. Vasudev M 3/29/2010 35431 KER

Avani Kulkarni F 12/2/2011 44193 KTK
26 Kaniskkar Dhanasekar M 12/31/2009 35469 KTK

Joshna Aba Anand Babu F 11/27/2009 34830 KTK
27 Shobith R Gowda M 5/26/2008 58004 KTK

Deeksha K. H. F 3/27/2009 50149 KTK
28 Yadunandan K. M 3/18/2009 45617 KTK   18

Sai Akshara Sista F 10/19/2009 34443 KTK   18
29 Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK

Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK
30 Amith Raj Natraj M 4/5/2009 30727 KTK    1

Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK    1
31 Gaurav R. M 8/12/2009 19518 KTK

Sumedha Srinivas F 5/21/2009 44176 KTK
32 Pavan S. M 10/25/2009 23511 KTK

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
33 Punith S. M 10/25/2009 23510 KTK   11

Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK   11
34 Nischal Satish Gowda M 2/1/2008 22823 KTK   12

Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK   12
35 Apurv Namdev Davadate M 1/2/2009 59577 MAH

Safa Shaikh F 7/8/2009 42566 MAH
36 Yash Dhembare M 12/12/2009 48802 MAH    4

Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS    4
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
37 Sanidhya Sunil Ekade M 3/21/2008 42697 MAH    6

Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH    6
38 Rishabh Gajwani M 1/18/2009 41753 MAH

Mansita Mohapatra F 6/25/2009 35960 MAH
39 Ojas Joshi M 2/3/2009 36155 MAH

Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH
40 Digvijay Kankal M 9/7/2009 54974 MAH

Anannya Keshav Shinde F 12/29/2010 42696 MAH
41 Prasanna Pradip Manna M 2/4/2009 47230 MAH   14

Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH   14
42 Tanay Ajay Mehendale M 8/1/2008 34464 MAH

Ketaki Thite F 11/7/2009 34413 MAH
43 Nidhish More M 2/2/2008 38005 MAH

Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 2/12/2010 38006 MAH
44 Abheek Sharma M 12/24/2010 53572 MAH

Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS
45 Ishan Wankhede M 1/19/2009 39357 MAH

Juie Jadhav F 6/17/2009 24089 MAH
46 Pouchundibou Newmai M 1/30/2008 56106 MNP

Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2009 35365 AP
47 Hursh Singh Thokchom M 1/4/2008 30163 MNP   10

Konsam Gunjan Devi F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP   10
48 Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 11/21/2009 28396 MNP    7

Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ    7
49 Bhargav Daram Jeevitesh M 3/30/2009 55704 ORI

Lakshya Mantha F 11/30/2009 40708 TS
50 Divyam Kejriwal M 2/10/2008 36777 ORI   16

Sweety Priya Pradhan F 5/4/2008 38828 ORI   16
51 Divyam Sachdeva M 5/2/2008 35556 PNB    8

Seeza F 3/7/2008 39109 PNB    8
52 S. Rohan M 2/19/2008 37764 PY

Sakthisridevi L. G. F 7/21/2009 32943 TN
53 Bhanu Pratap Jatolia M 5/23/2008 48483 RAJ

Tanishka Yadav F 1/21/2008 46217 RAJ
54 Parth Katara M 9/27/2011 37547 RAJ

Jovita Debnath F 5/2/2013 50678 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
55 Kandarp Sharma M 2/24/2010 40124 RAJ

Kavya Joshi F 12/13/2010 37138 RAJ
56 Karan Sanjai Andavar Raj M 5/27/2009 40823 TN

Anushkaa Jennifer A. S. F 1/25/2010 49842 TN
57 Yaswin B. M. M 4/5/2010 52708 TN

Harinee S. F 9/5/2010 47878 TN
58 Thiyagu Balasubramani M 1/23/2008 31322 TN

Sameera Banu M. F 2/23/2009 31485 TN
59 Mithun Sachin Boobeshnathan M 11/11/2009 32529 TN

Samera Suresh Kalaivani F 11/7/2010 58504 TN
60 Suhaas K. R. M 9/25/2010 39228 TN

Dhanya Sri Srinivasan Divya F 6/21/2010 40822 TN
61 Kanishk Kumar K. M 9/20/2010 54745 TN

Divya Raja Deepalakshmi F 3/15/2010 36397 TN
62 Leve Robin Laranceprasath M 12/26/2009 52946 TN   21

Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 AP   21
63 Mohit Dharsan Mahesh Kumar M 3/28/2010 34127 TN

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu F 9/4/2010 34706 KTK
64 Harish Manikandamoorthy M 9/14/2009 40282 TN

J Tanya Abigail F 6/30/2009 36523 TN
65 Eeshan Matharasan M 1/24/2010 40293 TN

Yazhini Saravana Kumar F 5/12/2009 45221 TN
66 Tushaar Krishna P. M 4/22/2008 24913 TN

Kaviska M. P. F 1/26/2009 39227 TN
67 Mohamed Nafeez Raffi M 5/25/2009 22076 TN   13

Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 11/8/2009 35367 AP   13
68 Harith Rajan M 4/21/2010 39701 TN

Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 TN
69 Monish Rajaram M 8/31/2008 55586 TN

Viveka Vinod F 8/20/2009 52438 TN
70 Gowtham Sudhakar S. M 4/24/2010 49453 TN

Vinoshka V. F 9/23/2010 43118 TN
71 Varghese S.Shane M 5/13/2008 35896 TN    5

Jefima A. Adlin F 12/7/2008 28764 TN    5
72 Akshath Reddy Benjaram M 9/20/2010 35127 TS

Sri Devika Adishya H. M. F 9/24/2010 43235 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
73 Srivardhan Gujja M 2/27/2009 39622 TS

Laasya Shukla F 8/13/2009 45345 TS
74 Sri Vardhan Goud Matta M 12/22/2008 36038 TS

Aishwarya Jandhayala F 12/24/2008 44206 TS
75 Abhiram Varma Milarusetti M 4/9/2008 40465 TS

Shravya Akula F 2/23/2008 27916 TS
76 Rohan Pabbisetty M 1/6/2010 40898 TS

Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS
77 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 10/29/2008 30376 TS    3

Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS    3
78 Akhilesh Goud Somagani M 5/2/2009 40351 TS

Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS
79 Anvith Nihal Thammaneni M 7/5/2009 39621 TS

Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS
80 Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS

Tanishka Ganji F 2/24/2011 43006 TS
81 Sanrekh Chaurasia M 9/5/2009 35603 UP

Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP
82 Abhishek Kushwaha M 2/14/2008 29118 UP   17

Shristi Dobhal F 9/11/2008 42548 UTR   17
83 Nizamuddin M 7/10/2009 44764 UP

Geetashree Dey F 9/13/2008 36775 ORI
84 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR

Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of XD U19 - Reserve
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City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
1 Hrithick  Manikkam P. M 8/18/2009 40301 TN

Palak Shukla F 12/9/2008 52690 AP
2 Uday Pratap Singh M 1/16/2008 45146 UP

Suhaani Ketha F 3/24/2009 46419 AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
1 Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP    7

Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI    7
2 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP   12

Sandeep Kumar R. M 4/30/2008 20408 TN   12
3 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP    1

Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP    1
4 Aanayan Borah M 8/5/2009 23935 ASM    5

Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ    5
5 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG    2

Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP    2
6 Shashwat Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46582 DLI   15

Shaurya Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46554 DLI   15
7 Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 KER    3

Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI    3
8 Pavan S. M 10/25/2009 23511 KTK   10

Punith S. M 10/25/2009 23510 KTK   10
9 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2008 39832 MAH    8

Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2008 39834 MAH    8
10 Sanidhya Sunil Ekade M 3/21/2008 42697 MAH   14

Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 UTR   14
11 Rishav Ngangom M 1/23/2009 43310 MNP    9

Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 11/21/2009 28396 MNP    9
12 Shriyansh Jena M 7/11/2008 38815 ORI   11

Subhraketan Mallick M 1/7/2008 38819 ORI   11
13 Ribhinesh S. M 4/20/2008 19971 TN   13

Kruthik S.B. M 9/13/2008 25265 TN   13
14 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS    4

Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 KER    4
15 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 10/29/2008 30376 TS    6

Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ    6
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
1 Karakoram Biri M 12/26/2010 44640 ANP

Avidit Mishra M 7/13/2010 57646 UP
2 Maanas Allu M 10/22/2011 46050 AP

Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 AP
3 Hema Kiran Sai Ankam Reddy M 5/28/2009 51002 AP

Fazil Malki Saheb Noorbasha M 12/11/2009 52687 AP
4 Venkata Umesh Duvvuru M 3/3/2009 32025 AP

Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS
5 Karthik Korimapu M 3/22/2010 43434 AP

Sai Pardha Saradhi Kotipalli M 7/28/2009 57411 AP
6 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP

Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
7 Anmol Ankit Mahanto M 6/25/2008 46155 AP

Sarthak Pandit Nalawade M 8/20/2009 32377 MAH
8 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP    3

Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 2/13/2008 29819 AP    3
9 Chitraksh Lokwani M 9/17/2008 48499 CG

Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ
10 Rohit Anand M 9/17/2008 47653 CHG

Preetham Kumar B. M 6/3/2009 30310 KTK
11 Aditya Kohli M 11/18/2008 34265 CHG

Suryansh Raghav M 3/7/2008 34266 CHG
12 Aksh Malan M 2/18/2008 50306 CHG

Sahaj Saharan M 7/21/2008 41907 RAJ
13 Aditya M 7/17/2008 42392 DLI

Aditya Veer M 6/22/2008 49028 DLI
14 Dev Kumar Bhanwara M 1/10/2009 43759 DLI

Jatin M 10/10/2008 44914 HAR
15 Manthan Bobal M 8/9/2008 41468 DLI

Shrish M. M 5/20/2009 48606 DLI
16 Raghav Goel M 12/22/2008 57389 DLI

Aarav Pandey M 1/26/2008 44705 DLI
17 Akshaj Lall M 5/11/2008 57604 DLI

Abhijay Thakur M 11/3/2009 49372 HP
18 Prince M 6/26/2008 42380 DLI   16

Priyansh M 1/26/2008 42381 DLI   16
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
19 Advait Balakrishnan M 3/6/2009 39859 GOA

Vansh Khedkar M 11/28/2009 53575 GOA
20 Shaheen Cherkala Kunjutty M 9/21/2008 44493 GOA   10

Aswin Mannambalath M 3/30/2008 34618 GOA   10
21 Jash Chaudhary M 12/3/2008 58521 GUJ

Aryaveer Singh Shaktawat M 10/21/2009 59568 RAJ
22 Ayaan M 2/13/2010 55803 HAR

Tushar M 2/22/2008 55212 HAR
23 Parth Chawla M 2/22/2008 20400 HAR

Tanmay Mehta M 10/3/2008 40924 HAR
24 Parth Gawri M 1/9/2009 39038 HAR    1

Sparsh Sood M 8/13/2008 39814 HAR    1
25 Keshav M 2/1/2008 48125 HAR

Yashveer Rahtee M 10/14/2008 48128 HAR
26 Daksh Malik M 1/28/2010 44392 HAR

Dhruv Sharma M 12/18/2009 41607 HAR
27 Lakshya Mudgal M 5/25/2008 43758 HAR   20

Namandeep Singh Pannu M 4/24/2008 38183 HAR   20
28 Aarav Pratap Singh M 2/17/2010 39815 HAR

Arihant Yadav M 5/4/2009 39246 HAR
29 Vishnunath Malammal M 7/11/2009 39473 KER

Javed Rahman M 11/20/2009 39329 KER
30 Farhan Y. Muhammad M 7/31/2008 30491 KER

Shajeer Ak Zenin Bin M 6/2/2009 34254 KER
31 Suryadev Sarath Kumar M 2/22/2009 36085 KER   11

Adarsh V. V. M 4/1/2009 41244 KER   11
32 Shagun Chakravarthy Bandaru M 3/12/2009 44734 KTK

Suraj Illuri M 8/26/2009 42263 TS
33 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 KTK

Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK
34 Shreyas Chandrashekar M 1/10/2008 39683 KTK

Gaurav R. M 8/12/2009 19518 KTK
35 Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK

Aariz Rehan M 10/30/2008 26990 KTK
36 Hardik Divyansh M 6/25/2009 30169 KTK   12

Amith Raj Natraj M 4/5/2009 30727 KTK   12
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
37 Shobith R Gowda M 5/26/2008 58004 KTK

Murali Krishna Raguraman M 9/27/2008 47712 KTK
38 Yadunandan K. M 3/18/2009 45617 KTK

Yeshas M. Reddy M 9/24/2009 24681 KTK
39 Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK

Praveen Vanjarapu M 5/19/2008 24745 AP
40 Ruhan Peter Joseph M 10/15/2008 41679 KTK

Rujil Peter Joseph M 10/15/2008 41678 KTK
41 Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK    2

Girivasan Saravana Kumar M 1/17/2010 33810 TS    2
42 Shlok Bhushan Daga M 12/29/2008 40313 MAH

Nidhish More M 2/2/2008 38005 MAH
43 Apurv Namdev Davadate M 1/2/2009 59577 MAH

Prasanna Pradip Manna M 2/4/2009 47230 MAH
44 Anishwarya Deshmukh M 2/9/2009 39218 MAH

Rishabh Gajwani M 1/18/2009 41753 MAH
45 Arjun Deshpande M 8/3/2008 37379 MAH

Ashwin Kumar M 5/27/2008 41870 GUJ
46 Yash Dhembare M 12/12/2009 48802 MAH   19

Rujul Wadate M 5/18/2008 38260 MAH   19
47 Ojas Joshi M 2/3/2009 36155 MAH

Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 MAH
48 Tanishq Kenjale M 9/3/2008 36676 MAH

Saleel Maneri M 4/13/2009 57417 MAH
49 Shreyas Maslekar M 11/30/2009 23742 MAH

Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 GOA
50 Swarit Satpute M 10/9/2010 42829 MAH

Abheek Sharma M 12/24/2010 53572 MAH
51 Vanlalhruaia Sailo M 9/30/2009 35388 MIZ

Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 MIZ
52 Thoihenba Phurailatpam M 7/15/2012 56331 MNP

Thoitak Vandam M 10/11/2010 55570 MNP
53 Hardik Gautam M 1/29/2010 50329 MP

Arnav Sharma M 9/19/2009 44517 MP
54 Shaurya Mishra M 6/15/2009 35308 MP

Kanhaiya Sharma M 11/2/2009 39840 MP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
55 Aarav Raghuwanshi M 6/30/2009 34822 MP

Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 MP
56 Rudra Pratap Thakur M 3/28/2008 36681 MP    6

Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP    6
57 Srijit Banerjee M 11/11/2008 34368 ORI

Ayush Tripathy M 3/5/2008 46245 ORI
58 Mayank Bharadwaj M 3/26/2008 34516 ORI

Dev Rawat M 11/9/2008 44277 DLI
59 Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI    9

Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ    9
60 Danish Bhanot M 9/6/2008 41865 PNB

Tamaghna Pal M 6/24/2009 51045 UP
61 Smarth Bhardwaj M 11/4/2008 28948 PNB

Rudraksh Kashnia M 1/2/2008 24285 PNB
62 Mantra Agrawal M 1/10/2008 44581 RAJ

Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ
63 Garvit Barwar M 3/13/2010 46839 RAJ

Ambar Chandravanshi M 5/10/2008 44586 RAJ
64 Ridhiman Chauhan M 5/8/2009 54470 RAJ

Laviraj Singh Chundawat M 1/6/2009 54025 RAJ
65 Bhanu Pratap Jatolia M 5/23/2008 48483 RAJ

Jayvardhan Singh M 11/4/2008 42951 RAJ
66 Pranjal Kaushik M 11/23/2008 36922 RAJ

Kandarp Sharma M 2/24/2010 40124 RAJ
67 Sonu Meena M 7/31/2010 52316 RAJ

Pouchundibou Newmai M 1/30/2008 56106 MNP
68 Perumal A. L. Prasanna M 3/29/2010 39229 TN

Harshath Nandha Kumar M 2/25/2010 26010 TN
69 Sachin A. M 2/27/2009 36874 TN

Hrithick  Manikkam P. M 8/18/2009 40301 TN
70 A. Jerrick Josh Jonathan Alexander M 9/29/2008 54039 TN

Tushaar Krishna P. M 4/22/2008 24913 TN
71 Karan Sanjai Andavar Raj M 5/27/2009 40823 TN

Leve Robin Laranceprasath M 12/26/2009 52946 TN
72 Yaswin B. M. M 4/5/2010 52708 TN

Mohit Dharsan Mahesh Kumar M 3/28/2010 34127 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
73 Arjun Baiju M 5/13/2008 28895 TN   13

Tharun S. M 4/21/2008 44811 TN   13
74 Thiyagu Balasubramani M 1/23/2008 31322 TN

Sakthivel S. M 11/21/2008 44544 TN
75 Mithun Sachin Boobeshnathan M 11/11/2009 32529 TN

Jeshwin Samuel G. M 1/25/2009 45402 TN
76 Sakthivel C M 9/7/2009 58837 TN

Pradeep Raj P. M 9/2/2008 42718 TN
77 Rohith G. M 7/2/2009 31479 TN

Duraiarasan Soundharajan M 6/15/2008 56461 TN
78 Sarveshwaran Gajendrakumar M 8/26/2009 59000 TN

S. Rohan M 2/19/2008 37764 PY
79 Gauransh Gupta M 10/14/2010 49057 TN   15

Eeshan Matharasan M 1/24/2010 40293 TN   15
80 Gokul K. M 6/25/2008 24194 TN    7

Vishank Surendar M 5/24/2008 26794 TN    7
81 Kanishk Kumar K. M 9/20/2010 54745 TN

Pradeep M 1/26/2008 57356 TN
82 Ragupathi Lalitha Santhos Kumar M 11/2/2008 37846 TN

Varghese S.Shane M 5/13/2008 35896 TN
83 Kavin Arjun M. S. M 8/17/2009 39736 TN

Rajinikaanth S. M 12/12/2009 40673 TN
84 Harish Manikandamoorthy M 9/14/2009 40282 TN   18

Darshan Srinivasan M 5/19/2009 36526 TN   18
85 Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 5/10/2010 32608 TN    4

Adhav Surya R. J. M 5/26/2010 38382 TN    4
86 Harith Rajan M 4/21/2010 39701 TN   14

Sachin Saran S. M. M 4/7/2010 40298 TN   14
87 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 1/11/2010 33918 TS

Akshath Reddy Benjaram M 9/20/2010 35127 TS
88 Tejas Vivek Devalla M 7/3/2009 31988 TS

Yuva Teja Kampa M 11/28/2008 29694 AP
89 Santosh Gandham M 3/20/2009 39612 TS

Joel Prasoon Narimalla Joseph M 7/10/2008 53632 TS
90 Kailash Goutham Gupta M 10/18/2010 54332 TS

Uday Kondala M 6/3/2008 59689 AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
91 Goutham Prakash Kammari M 10/18/2010 59350 TS

Harsh Vardhan Singh M 8/1/2010 55721 HP
92 Thaman Kemburu M 4/30/2011 54150 TS

Krishna Sethia M 8/26/2011 43400 TS
93 Sri Vardhan Goud Matta M 12/22/2008 36038 TS   17

Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS   17
94 Shriyan Muthyamraj M 7/20/2008 53634 TS

Jaideep Velagaleti M 9/18/2010 53745 TS
95 Rohan Pabbisetty M 1/6/2010 40898 TS

Archit Vyas M 6/25/2010 39993 MP
96 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS

Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS
97 Akhilesh Goud Somagani M 5/2/2009 40351 TS

Anvith Nihal Thammaneni M 7/5/2009 39621 TS
98 Mohd Ammar Afzal M 4/19/2009 25581 UP

Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 UP
99 Sanrekh Chaurasia M 9/5/2009 35603 UP    5

Abhishek Kushwaha M 2/14/2008 29118 UP    5
100 Sumit Jaiswal M 8/27/2009 43143 UP

Nizamuddin M 7/10/2009 44764 UP
101 Abhinav Panghal M 1/26/2010 44499 UP

Kartik Tyagi M 11/25/2008 55984 UP
102 Kapil Salouniya M 11/30/2008 36035 UP    8

Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 UP    8
103 Prakhar Tiwari M 1/27/2011 45361 UP

Shubham Yadav M 4/1/2010 45954 UP
104 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR

Somyajeet Sahoo M 10/20/2009 46246 ORI
105 Rohit Chauhan M 10/2/2008 44976 UTR

Kartik Kalra M 9/14/2009 37474 PNB
106 Divyansh Agarwal M 12/8/2008 25879 WB

Vedansh Negi M 6/6/2008 21403 UTR
107 Avinaba Das M 10/20/2008 44020 WB

Junaid Gazi M 8/28/2008 46120 WB
108 Sayantan Das M 10/18/2008 53264 WB

Arkopravo Saha M 8/7/2008 48312 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U19 - Reserve
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
1 Harsha Vardhan Balaga Lakshmi M 1/15/2009 43428 AP

Manith Kuthadi M 12/8/2009 47836 TS
2 Raj Pegu M 2/29/2008 46124 ASM

Prakritish Sarmah M 8/24/2009 58394 ASM
3 Yashwanth S. M 4/14/2009 50176 KTK

Abhay Sanjay Suryavamshi M 5/15/2009 37696 KTK
4 Vaishnav Bassa M 2/5/2009 58572 MAH

Yash Mahashabde M 4/24/2009 55335 MAH
5 Anshul Ravikant Jadhav M 1/8/2009 44559 MAH

Jeshwan  Kori M MAH
6 Aditya Sudhakar Poojary M 6/2/2008 42604 MAH

Wajra Suryawanshi M 11/11/2009 40002 MAH
7 Sachin Choudhary M 5/2/2008 49683 RAJ

Uday Pratap Singh M 1/16/2008 45146 UP
8 Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 11/21/2010 40347 TS

Sri Harsha Marka M 1/2/2010 40778 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
1 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 AP   11

Gatha Suryawanshi F 4/10/2010 41511 MAH   11
2 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP    2

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP    2
3 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP    1

Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI    1
4 Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM    8

Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 TS    8
5 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR   14

Ridhima Singh F 1/26/2008 28846 UP   14
6 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K   10

Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 KER   10
7 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK    3

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK    3
8 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK    5

Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR    5
9 Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK   13

Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN   13
10 Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 2/12/2010 38006 MAH   12

Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 DLI   12
11 Seeza F 3/7/2008 39109 PNB   15

Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 CG   15
12 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN    6

Anjana Manikandan F 8/14/2009 46401 TN    6
13 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS    4

Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS    4
14 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS    9

Varna Prabhuanand F 2/20/2008 23732 TN    9
15 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 1/8/2008 34678 UP    7

Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 UTR    7
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
1 Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP

Sushma Reddy Guduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP
2 Ruthvika Edala F 7/29/2009 37414 AP

Jaya Lakshmi Muppidi F 5/14/2008 31408 TS
3 Thanuja Kocherla F 8/26/2009 51018 AP

Sahithi Sree Nagireddy F 12/19/2011 46651 AP
4 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 CG

Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP
5 Ishika Poddar F 9/17/2008 30575 CG

Sweety Priya Pradhan F 5/4/2008 38828 ORI
6 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 9/18/2009 38719 CG

Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 CG
7 Subanghi F 10/22/2009 35327 DLI

Saniya Yadav F 1/17/2008 40057 DLI
8 Arshita F 11/29/2009 41292 HAR   11

Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 HAR   11
9 Shaina Kajal F 8/15/2009 39609 HAR

Mehak Poonia F 1/10/2010 46952 DLI
10 Nakshatra Pant F 2/28/2008 51793 HAR

Tanishka Pant F 11/9/2012 51796 HAR
11 Eliza Drona F 10/10/2008 31641 KER    6

Shimiyon S. F 1/13/2008 41709 KER    6
12 Joshna Aba Anand Babu F 11/27/2009 34830 KTK

Deepthika Salibilla F 11/21/2009 40152 KTK
13 Tanushree Arun F 2/10/2007 41027 KTK

Kashika Priya F 7/11/2012 53537 KTK
14 Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 KTK   14

Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK   14
15 Nitya Awasthi F 9/17/2009 39336 KTK    9

Sameeksha H. N. F 10/29/2009 53542 KTK    9
16 Anvi Bora F 9/14/2010 40723 KTK

Ivaanka Rajneesh Rana F 12/27/2010 41146 KTK
17 Banashree C. Patil F 3/27/2008 40803 KTK   15

Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK   15
18 Yuktha Harish F 12/6/2010 44403 KTK

Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
19 Shreya Kandibilla F 3/6/2011 42781 KTK

Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP
20 Avani Kulkarni F 12/2/2011 44193 KTK

Bhoomi Kulkarni F 12/2/2011 44194 KTK
21 Ruthie M. P. F 2/15/2009 28822 KTK

Sumedha Srinivas F 5/21/2009 44176 KTK
22 Raksha N. F 6/12/2011 41777 KTK

Sai Akshara Sista F 10/19/2009 34443 KTK
23 Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK    1

Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 KTK    1
24 Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 KTK

Sai Renuja Surisetty F 12/13/2009 42166 KTK
25 Anushka Epte F 5/9/2010 40142 MAH

Yashwi Patel F 7/21/2010 36157 MAH
26 Juie Jadhav F 6/17/2009 24089 MAH

Safa Shaikh F 7/8/2009 42566 MAH
27 Sharduli Mali F 6/1/2009 48709 MAH

Sara Salunke F 10/2/2009 44871 MAH
28 Mansita Mohapatra F 6/25/2009 35960 MAH

Prisha Shah F 4/9/2009 52269 MAH
29 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH

Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH
30 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ    5

Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ    5
31 Konsam Gunjan Devi F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP

Anushri Sharma F 1/17/2008 42541 UTR
32 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 ORI

Nimeesha Ojha F 9/12/2011 44087 ORI
33 Somyaa Bhatnagar F 10/18/2010 26559 RAJ

Tanishka Yadav F 1/21/2008 46217 RAJ
34 Jefima A. Adlin F 12/7/2008 28764 TN   10

Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 AP   10
35 Anushkaa Jennifer A. S. F 1/25/2010 49842 TN    3

Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 TN    3
36 Harshana A. F 4/27/2011 39545 TN

Abhishaa Sree Saravanan F 4/2/2011 44107 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
37 Mokshitha A. F 11/11/2009 42905 TN    7

Yazhini Saravana Kumar F 5/12/2009 45221 TN    7
38 Priyadharshini K. Gayathri F 9/3/2009 36719 TN

Vinoshka V. F 9/23/2010 43118 TN
39 Sameera Banu M. F 2/23/2009 31485 TN

Viveka Vinod F 8/20/2009 52438 TN
40 Divya Raja Deepalakshmi F 3/15/2010 36397 TN

Harinee S. F 9/5/2010 47878 TN
41 Dhanya Sri Srinivasan Divya F 6/21/2010 40822 TN   16

Samera Suresh Kalaivani F 11/7/2010 58504 TN   16
42 Bala Manvitha Reddy Allam F 10/8/2010 37916 TS   18

Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS   18
43 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 5/8/2008 33917 TS    2

Tanika Mohan F 12/22/2008 19359 KTK    2
44 Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS

Sneha Maurya F 8/27/2009 43166 DLI
45 Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS

Mokshagna Chepena F 1/5/2010 46036 AP
46 Shravani Biradar F 2/7/2010 39354 TS

Nitya Jadon F 12/5/2010 41277 MP
47 Deepthi Dodda F 7/31/2011 43251 TS

Tanishka Ganji F 2/24/2011 43006 TS
48 Kunalika Gangarapu F 1/18/2011 36606 TS

Smriti Reddy Hanmanth F 1/8/2011 53092 TS
49 Daksha Goli F 1/21/2012 47080 TS

Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 TS
50 Gade Stuthi Grace Reddy F 1/23/2009 31379 TS   12

Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS   12
51 Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 TS    4

Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS    4
52 Chandana Gurram F 4/15/2010 36593 TS    8

Sariyu Katineedi F 2/9/2008 37977 AP    8
53 Akshaya Gurukuntla F 10/6/2012 46381 TS

Aradhya Gurukuntla F 10/6/2011 46382 TS
54 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS   13

Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS   13
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
55 Aishwarya Jandhayala F 12/24/2008 44206 TS

Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS
56 Shahina Khan F 9/23/2013 45125 TS

Tanya Sree Nanubolu F 1/7/2013 56249 AP
57 Lakshya Mantha F 11/30/2009 40708 TS

Laasya Shukla F 8/13/2009 45345 TS
58 Saranya Sri Mudundi F 11/27/2009 32738 TS

Geethika Velpuri F 10/21/2008 41615 AP
59 Harshitha Prudhivi F 4/20/2010 43241 TS

Harini Ragalapadu F 11/28/2009 48317 TS
60 Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP   17

Ananya Negi F 5/10/2009 34008 HAR   17
61 Agrima Dobhal F 10/20/2009 43685 UTR

Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 UTR
62 Shristi Dobhal F 9/11/2008 42548 UTR

Chhavi Yadav F 1/21/2008 36637 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U19 - Reserve
Date
03 - 10 Jan 2026

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Order
1 Ujwala Sumukhe Chinta F 6/17/2012 52567 AP

Sai Aradhya Varma F 4/21/2012 34852 AP
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